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50m Libre

Découverte et développement

Cat. générale
Liste inscriptions
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MORIN, Xavier

FORTIN_PSPI, Elisabeth
RACINE, Jade

LEPAGE, Liah
CANAC-MARQUIS_PSPI, Alexie
POTVIN_PSPI, Anais
SOUCY_PSPI, Annabelle
DUBOIS_PSPI, Eliane
PAQUET_PSPI, Laura
ROWCLIFFE_PSPI, Ainsley
SCALA-GAGNON_PSPI, Jack

Age

13
13
10
14
13
9

11
11
11
18
11
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Class Exceptions
CAC
UL A9+
CNQ
NG
UL A3,512,+
CNCI A3,5,7,+
UL Al12 +
LLOU A3,5,12,+
uL A3,5,12,+
MIS AT12412+
CASM

36.51
41.96
49.61
54.98
58.27
1:00.53
1:03.44
1:05.06
1:22.62
1:28.01
1:35.02
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79477

Registered to Fédération de natation du Québec
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